
Nordic Championship 2016 AG
7th and 8th of May

Reykjavík, Iceland

Result MAG Junior

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-05-07 21:34:26 Page 1 / 14

1 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 12,633 12,950 12,900 13,766 13,500 12,733 78,482
SWE, SWE

2 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 13,233 13,100 12,500 13,700 13,150 12,266 77,949
NOR, NOR

3 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 13,833 13,100 12,233 12,833 12,950 11,966 76,915
NOR, NOR

4 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 14,200 11,600 12,333 14,266 12,500 11,700 76,599
FIN, FIN

5 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 13,733 12,100 11,500 14,000 12,750 12,500 76,583
SWE, SWE

6 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 12,233 13,000 12,233 13,500 12,800 11,433 75,199
SWE, SWE

7 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 13,166 12,600 10,966 12,166 13,200 11,666 73,764
FIN, FIN

8 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 13,933 11,200 11,033 13,600 12,550 10,500 72,816
FIN, FIN

9 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 12,633 10,500 12,666 11,700 12,900 11,600 71,999
NOR, NOR

10 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 12,166 12,600 10,866 13,166 11,450 11,233 71,481
NOR, NOR

11 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 12,033 9,700 11,066 13,600 12,500 11,733 70,632
DEN, DEN

12 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 12,400 11,950 10,233 12,566 12,450 10,666 70,265
DEN, DEN

13 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 11,733 11,400 11,033 11,566 12,100 11,666 69,498
SWE, SWE

14 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 11,866 10,700 11,066 12,733 12,800 10,166 69,331
DEN, DEN

15 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 12,966 8,250 11,966 13,566 12,300 10,000 69,048
ISL, ISL

16 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 12,033 9,350 10,600 13,400 12,150 10,666 68,199
ISL, ISL

17 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 12,533 10,050 11,200 12,000 11,100 10,966 67,849
FIN, FIN

18 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 11,400 10,850 9,933 13,733 11,800 9,933 67,649
SWE, SWE

19 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 13,100 9,150 10,900 13,233 10,500 10,300 67,183
DEN, DEN

20 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 12,233 8,700 10,333 12,700 12,850 10,366 67,182
ISL, ISL

21 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 11,066 8,050 10,666 11,900 11,400 11,366 64,448
ISL, ISL

22 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 11,233 7,900 10,700 11,866 9,850 11,300 62,849
ISL, ISL

23 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0 11,966 12,950 12,633 37,549
NOR, NOR
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24 360(0) Elias Koski, 0 12,850 12,250 12,300 37,400
FIN, FIN

25 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0 13,066 13,466 26,532
DEN, DEN



1 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 5,40 8,900 0,10 14,200  Q
FIN, FIN

2 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 5,10 8,933 0,10 13,933  Q
FIN, FIN

3 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 4,80 9,033 13,833  Q
NOR, NOR

4 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 4,90 8,833 13,733 Q
SWE, SWE

5 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,60 8,633 13,233  Q
NOR, NOR

6 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,90 8,566 0,30 13,166
FIN, FIN

7 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 4,70 8,400 13,100  Q
DEN, DEN

8 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0 5,10 8,266 0,30 13,066  R
DEN, DEN

9 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,70 8,266 12,966  R
ISL, ISL

10 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,90 7,833 0,10 12,633
SWE, SWE

10 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 4,10 8,533 12,633
NOR, NOR

12 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 4,10 8,433 12,533
FIN, FIN

13 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 4,50 7,900 12,400
DEN, DEN

14 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,60 7,933 0,30 12,233
SWE, SWE

14 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 4,20 8,033 12,233
ISL, ISL

16 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 4,40 7,966 0,20 12,166
NOR, NOR

17 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 4,60 7,433 12,033
DEN, DEN

17 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,50 7,533 12,033
ISL, ISL

19 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0 4,80 7,566 0,40 11,966
NOR, NOR

20 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 4,80 7,266 0,20 11,866
DEN, DEN

21 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 4,20 7,533 11,733
SWE, SWE

22 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 4,90 6,500 11,400
SWE, SWE

23 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 4,40 6,933 0,10 11,233
ISL, ISL
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24 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 4,00 7,066 11,066
ISL, ISL
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1 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,40 8,700 13,100  Q
NOR, NOR

1 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 4,70 8,400 13,100  Q
NOR, NOR

3 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,40 8,600 13,000  Q
SWE, SWE

4 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,70 8,250 12,950  Q
SWE, SWE

5 360(0) Elias Koski, 0 4,20 8,650 12,850  Q
FIN, FIN

6 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 4,40 8,200 12,600
NOR, NOR

6 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,30 8,300 12,600  Q
FIN, FIN

8 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 3,60 8,500 12,100
SWE, SWE

9 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 3,70 8,250 11,950  R
DEN, DEN

10 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 3,20 8,400 11,600
FIN, FIN

11 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 4,00 7,400 11,400
SWE, SWE

12 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 4,30 6,900 11,200
FIN, FIN

13 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 3,50 7,350 10,850
SWE, SWE

14 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 4,40 6,300 10,700  R
DEN, DEN

15 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 3,90 6,600 10,500
NOR, NOR

16 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 2,40 7,650 10,050
FIN, FIN

17 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 3,00 6,700 9,700
DEN, DEN

18 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,60 5,750 9,350
ISL, ISL

19 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 2,90 6,250 9,150
DEN, DEN

20 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 3,40 5,300 8,700
ISL, ISL

21 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 2,90 5,350 8,250
ISL, ISL

22 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,40 5,650 8,050
ISL, ISL

23 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,30 5,600 7,900
ISL, ISL

Nordic Championship 2016 AG
7th and 8th of May

Reykjavík, Iceland

Event result MAG Junior

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Pommel Horse

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-05-07 21:34:26 Page 5 / 14



24 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0
DEN, DEN

24 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0
NOR, NOR
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1 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,60 8,300 12,900  Q
SWE, SWE

2 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 4,50 8,166 12,666  Q
NOR, NOR

3 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,00 8,500 12,500  Q
NOR, NOR

4 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 4,50 7,833 12,333  Q
FIN, FIN

5 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,10 8,133 12,233  Q
SWE, SWE

5 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 4,20 8,033 12,233
NOR, NOR

7 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,10 7,866 11,966  Q
ISL, ISL

8 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 3,50 8,000 11,500
SWE, SWE

9 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 3,90 7,300 11,200  R
FIN, FIN

10 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 4,00 7,066 11,066  R
DEN, DEN

10 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 2,10 8,966 11,066
DEN, DEN

12 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 2,40 8,633 11,033
SWE, SWE

12 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 3,20 7,833 11,033
FIN, FIN

14 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,30 7,666 10,966
FIN, FIN

15 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 3,50 7,400 10,900
DEN, DEN

16 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 3,40 7,466 10,866
NOR, NOR

17 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,50 8,200 10,700
ISL, ISL

18 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,60 8,066 10,666
ISL, ISL

19 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 2,10 8,500 10,600
ISL, ISL

20 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 2,40 7,933 10,333
ISL, ISL

21 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 3,50 6,733 10,233
DEN, DEN

22 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 3,40 6,533 9,933
SWE, SWE

23 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0
DEN, DEN

Nordic Championship 2016 AG
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23 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0
NOR, NOR
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1 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 4,80 9,466 14,266  Q
FIN, FIN 3,60 9,400 13,000 13,633

2 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 4,40 9,200 13,600  Q
FIN, FIN 3,60 9,400 13,000 13,300

3 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 4,40 9,333 13,733  Q
SWE, SWE 3,60 9,200 0,10 12,700 13,216

4 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 4,40 9,200 13,600  Q
DEN, DEN 3,20 9,433 12,633 13,116

5 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,40 9,166 13,566  Q
ISL, ISL 2,80 9,500 12,300 12,933

6 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,40 9,000 13,400  Q
ISL, ISL 3,20 8,933 12,133 12,766

7 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 4,40 8,933 0,10 13,233  R
DEN, DEN 2,80 9,300 12,100 12,666

7 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 4,40 9,066 0,30 13,166  R
NOR, NOR 2,80 9,366 12,166 12,666

9 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 4,80 9,200 14,000
SWE, SWE 3,20 8,066 0,10 11,166 12,583

10 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 3,60 9,200 0,10 12,700
ISL, ISL 2,80 9,300 12,100 12,400

11 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 3,60 9,233 12,833
NOR, NOR 2,80 9,100 11,900 12,366

12 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 4,00 8,000 12,000
FIN, FIN 3,20 9,300 12,500 12,250

13 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0 4,40 9,166 0,10 13,466
DEN, DEN 2,00 8,900 10,900 12,183

14 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,00 8,900 11,900
ISL, ISL 2,80 9,233 12,033 11,966

15 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 3,60 8,200 0,10 11,700
NOR, NOR 2,80 9,300 12,100 11,900

16 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,40 9,366 13,766
SWE, SWE

17 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,40 9,300 13,700
NOR, NOR

18 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,40 9,100 13,500
SWE, SWE

19 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 3,60 9,133 12,733
DEN, DEN

20 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 3,60 9,066 0,10 12,566
DEN, DEN

21 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,00 9,166 12,166
FIN, FIN

22 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 3,00 8,866 11,866
ISL, ISL

23 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 2,80 8,866 0,10 11,566
SWE, SWE

Nordic Championship 2016 AG
7th and 8th of May
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24 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0
NOR, NOR
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1 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,90 8,600 13,500  Q
SWE, SWE

2 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,90 9,300 13,200  Q
FIN, FIN

3 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,40 8,750 13,150  Q
NOR, NOR

4 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 4,10 8,850 12,950  Q
NOR, NOR

4 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0 4,60 8,350 12,950
NOR, NOR

6 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 4,20 8,700 12,900
NOR, NOR

7 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 3,60 9,250 12,850  Q
ISL, ISL

8 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,40 8,400 12,800  Q
SWE, SWE

8 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 4,20 8,600 12,800  R
DEN, DEN

10 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 3,90 8,850 12,750
SWE, SWE

11 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 4,10 8,450 12,550  R
FIN, FIN

12 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 3,50 9,000 12,500
DEN, DEN

12 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 4,10 8,400 12,500
FIN, FIN

14 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 3,90 8,550 12,450
DEN, DEN

15 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,20 8,100 12,300
ISL, ISL

16 360(0) Elias Koski, 0 4,20 8,050 12,250
FIN, FIN

17 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,90 8,250 12,150
ISL, ISL

18 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 4,10 8,000 12,100
SWE, SWE

19 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 3,30 8,500 11,800
SWE, SWE

20 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 3,90 7,550 11,450
NOR, NOR

21 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,30 8,100 11,400
ISL, ISL

22 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 3,20 7,900 11,100
FIN, FIN

23 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 3,70 6,800 10,500
DEN, DEN
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24 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 3,90 5,950 9,850
ISL, ISL

25 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0
DEN, DEN
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1 330(0) David Rumbutis, 0 4,60 8,133 12,733  Q
SWE, SWE

2 359(0) Harald  Grimsrud  Wibye, 0 4,60 8,033 12,633  Q
NOR, NOR

3 328(0) Hamza Gungör, 0 4,40 8,100 12,500  Q
SWE, SWE

4 360(0) Elias Koski, 0 4,10 8,200 12,300  Q
FIN, FIN

5 346(0) Sofus  Heggemsnes, 0 4,30 7,966 12,266  Q
NOR, NOR

6 348(0) Theodor  Roald  Gadderud, 0 3,90 8,066 11,966
NOR, NOR

7 338(0) Uffe Høy, 0 3,50 8,233 11,733  Q
DEN, DEN

8 362(0) Patrick Palmroth, 0 3,00 8,700 11,700  R
FIN, FIN

9 332(0) Joakim Lenberg, 0 3,50 8,166 11,666
SWE, SWE

9 364(0) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,60 8,066 11,666
FIN, FIN

11 358(0) Fredrik  Johnsen, 0 2,80 8,800 11,600
NOR, NOR

12 329(0) Christian Cindric, 0 4,10 7,333 11,433
SWE, SWE

13 344(0) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,90 8,466 11,366  R
ISL, ISL

14 342(0) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 3,40 7,900 11,300
ISL, ISL

15 347(0) Nore  Skulesson  Stene, 0 3,70 7,533 11,233
NOR, NOR

16 363(0) Ilari Latikka, 0 2,50 8,466 10,966
FIN, FIN

17 334(0) Rasmus Vorup, 0 3,30 7,366 10,666
DEN, DEN

17 343(0) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 2,50 8,166 10,666
ISL, ISL

19 361(0) Tarmo Kanerva, 0 3,30 7,200 10,500
FIN, FIN

20 341(0) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 0 2,20 8,166 10,366
ISL, ISL

21 337(0) Christoffer Hallund, 0 3,00 7,300 10,300
DEN, DEN

22 333(0) Frederik Kristensen, 0 4,10 6,066 10,166
DEN, DEN

23 345(0) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,30 5,700 10,000
ISL, ISL
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24 331(0) Filip Lidbeck, 0 3,60 6,333 9,933
SWE, SWE

25 335(0) Christian Riisberg, 0
DEN, DEN

Nordic Championship 2016 AG
7th and 8th of May

Reykjavík, Iceland
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